Custom
Modules
IGBT
Assemblies Assemblies
Fast Recovery
& Three-Phase
Diode Modules
Thyristor &

FAST RECOVERY & THREE-PHASE DIODE MODULES
J-2
Numbering System
CD
(1)
24
(2)
12
(3)
90
(4)
B
(5)
CD241290B is a 900A, 1200V Dual Switch
Fast Recovery Module
FAST RECOVERY DIODE MODULES
(1) Type Number:
   CD = Dual Switch
   CS = Single Switch
   CN = Common Anode
   CC = Common Cathode
(2) Package Style
(3) Voltage Rating (x 100):
   03 = 300V
   05 = 500V
   06 = 600V
   12 = 1200V
(4) Current Rating (x 10)
 on All Except:
   50 = 50A on
   CC24 & CN24
(5) Revision Level
RM
(1)
400
(2)
HA –
(3)
34
(4)
S
(5)
RM400HA-34S is a 400A, 1700V Single Switch
Fast Recovery Module
(1) Type Number:
   RM = Recti�er Module
(2) Current Rating
(3) Package Style:
   CA = Common Cathode
   DB = Dual, Standard Package
   DG = Dual, High Isolation
   DY = Dual Switch
   HA = Single Switch
   HC = Single, AlSiC Baseplate
   HE = Single, Small Package
   HG = Single Switch
(4) Voltage Rating (x 50):
   12 = 600V
   24 = 1200V
   34 = 1700V
   66 = 3300V
   90 = 4500V
 130 = 6600V
(5) Factory Designation
ME
(1)
50
(2)
12
(3)
06
(4)
ME501206 is a 600A, 1200V Three-Phase

2
K (3 TYP.)